

BY: Senator Madden

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 210
(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 5 in line 24, and on page 6 in line 4, in each instance, strike the bracket.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 5 in line 25, and on page 6 in line 4, in each instance, strike “14%” and substitute “18%”.

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 5, strike beginning with “[FOLLOWING” in line 27 down through “ENTERPRISES.” in line 38.

AMENDMENT NO. 4

On page 6, in line 1, strike “(I)”; in line 2, strike the bracket; in line 3, strike the bracket; strike beginning with “and” in line 6 down through the colon in line 18; in line 19, strike “1.” and substitute “(II)”; and in line 21, strike “2.” and substitute “(III)”.